
PRODUCTS A DIVISION OF HAUL-ALL EQUIPMENT LTD.
    MANUFACTURERS OF GAS FIRED EQUIPMENT

4115 - 18 Avenue North Lethbridge Alberta, Canada T1H 5G1 Ph: 403-328-7788 Fax: 403-328-9956
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Model FN20C AIRMOVER
August 14, 1997

DESCRIPTION

FAN GUARD
FAN HOUSING
20" FAN BLADE ASSEMBLY
1/2 HP MOTOR
RUBBER MOTOR MOUNT (2 req. per motor)
MOTOR MOUNT CLAMP (kit of 2)
SWITCH COVER
POWER CORD 72"
20 AMP TOGGLE SWITCH
SWITCH BOX

PART#

FN20-51
FN20-54
2422
2431
5665
5962
FN20-14
WRS-108
5954
5957
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*Must know make of motor.


